
PHS BUS 6 (AM) PHS BUS 6 (PM)

Time Stop Location Time Stop Location
6:07 AM TIVERTON BUS ACC 2:00 PM PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection

6:15 AM 221 WEST MAIN RD 2:10 PM FISH ROAD PARK & RIDE

6:17 AM 350 WEST MAIN RD 2:31 PM 6 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

6:23 AM 58/59 SWAMP RD 2:33 PM 61 STONE CHURCH RD

6:24 AM SWAMP RD @ DESOUZA LANE 2:34 PM 18/13 MAIN ST .....

6:27 AM SHAW RD @ S SHORE RD 2:43 PM COLEBROOK RD @AMY HART PATH

6:29 AM JOHN SISSON RD @ E VIEW DR 2:44 PM 190 COLEBROOK RD

6:35 AM 21/24C MAPLE AVE 2:46 PM 202G/202F/200/202 F LONG HIGHWAY

6:37 AM 42 SIMMONS ROAD 2:48 PM 283 LONG HIGHWAY

6:38 AM 179 WILLOW AVE 2:49 PM 296 LONG HIGHWAY

6:40 AM 133 WILLOW AVE 2:55 PM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

6:47 AM W MAIN@ SEASPRAY WAY

6:47 AM 62 WEST MAIN RD

6:49 AM MAIN @ANTHONY WAY

7:10 AM PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection


